		GLOBAL PHENOMENON ﻿PESO PLUMA BRINGS DINASTÍA BY PESO PLUMA & FRIENDS TO THE U.S. WITH 30-DATES ACROSS THE COUNTRY INCLUDING FRIDAY, MAY 1 AT UBS ARENA
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Global icon and leader of the Música Mexicana revolution, Peso Pluma announces his highly anticipated DINASTÍA by Peso Pluma & Friends Tour, following the massive success of his collaborative album DINASTÍA with Tito Double P. After selling out two previous U.S. tours, Peso Pluma returns with a bold new live show featuring elevated production, immersive creative elements, and a rotating lineup of special guest appearances by his friends in select cities, bringing the DINASTÍA by Peso Pluma & Friends Tour to 30 cities across the country.
The tour will make a stop at UBS Arena in Belmont Park, NY, on Friday, May 1. Designed as a fully reimagined live experience, the DINASTÍA Tour reflects the evolution of Peso Pluma’s artistry while pushing his production and storytelling to new heights.
 
Since the release of DINASTÍA, the project has earned international acclaim, debuting at No. 1 on Billboard’s Top Latin Albums and Regional Mexican Albums charts, landing in the Top 10 of the Billboard Global 200, and topping Spotify’s Global Albums chart, while holding multiple positions across Spotify’s Top Mexico rankings. The album’s success further cements Peso Pluma’s role at the forefront of the global Latin music movement. Expanding his influence beyond music, Peso Pluma continues to make an impact across fashion, live entertainment, and culture. With landmark appearances on global stages and a rapidly growing worldwide audience, he remains one of the most influential and visible artists of his generation.
TICKETS: General on-sale for the DINASTÍA by Peso Pluma & Friends Tour can be purchased at LiveNation.com beginning on Wednesday, January 21 at 10 AM. 
VIP: The tour will also offer a variety of different VIP packages and experiences for fans to take their concert experience to the next level. Packages vary but include premium tickets, Meet & Greet and individual photo with Peso Pluma, invitation to the pre-show VIP Lounge, specially designed VIP gift item and more. VIP package contents vary based on the offer selected. For more information, visit vipnation.com.
 
Peso Pluma DINASTÍA by Peso Pluma & Friends Tour Dates: 
Sunday, March 1, 2026: Seattle, WA - Climate Pledge Arena
Tuesday, March 3, 2026: San Francisco, CA - Chase Center
Wednesday, March 4, 2026: Sacramento, CA - Golden 1 Center
Friday, March 6, 2026: Phoenix, AZ - Talking Stick Resort Amphitheatre
Sunday, March 8, 2026: San Bernardino, CA - Glen Helen Amphitheater
Tuesday, March 10, 2026: Fresno, CA - Save Mart Center at Fresno State
Wednesday, March 11, 2026: Anaheim, CA - Honda Center
Friday, March 13, 2026: Las Vegas, NV - T-Mobile Arena
Saturday, March 14, 2026: Chula Vista, CA - North Island Credit Union Amphitheatre
Sunday, March 15, 2026: Palm Desert, CA - Acrisure Arena
Wednesday, March 18, 2026: San Jose, CA - SAP Center
Friday, March 20, 2026: Inglewood, CA - Intuit Dome
Tuesday, March 24, 2026: Albuquerque, NM - Isleta Amphitheater
Thursday, March 26, 2026: Denver, CO - Ball Arena
Saturday, March 28, 2026: Salt Lake City, UT - Maverik Center
Thursday, April 2, 2026: Houston, TX - Toyota Center
Friday, April 3, 2026: San Antonio, TX - Frost Bank Center
Sunday, April 5, 2026: Laredo, TX - Sames Auto Arena
Tuesday, April 7, 2026: Austin, TX - Moody Center
Friday, April 10, 2026: Dallas, TX - Dos Equis Pavilion 
Sunday, April 12, 2026: Rogers, AR - Walmart AMP
Saturday, April 18, 2026: Tampa, FL - Benchmark International Arena
Friday, April 24, 2026: Atlanta, GA - Lakewood Amphitheatre
Saturday, April 25, 2026: Charlotte, NC - Truliant Amphitheater
Sunday, April 26, 2026: Raleigh, NC - Coastal Credit Union Music Park
Tuesday, April 28, 2026: Bristow, VA - Jiffy Lube Live
Thursday, April 30, 2026: New York, NY - Madison Square Garden
Friday, May 1, 2026: Belmont Park, NY - UBS Arena
Saturday, May 2, 2026: Newark, NJ - Prudential Center
Tuesday, May 5, 2026: Reading, PA - Santander Arena
Thursday, May 7, 2026: Chicago, IL - United Center

﻿Peso Pluma continues to redefine what global success looks like for a Latin artist. With DINASTÍA dominating streaming platforms, landmark moments across fashion and live performance, and a rapidly growing worldwide audience, his influence now spans music, style, and culture. As one of the most streamed and watched artists in the world, Peso Pluma enters 2026 firmly at the forefront of the movement he helped ignite. The DINASTÍA Tour is a celebration of that momentum—an immersive, high-impact live experience that reflects the scale, ambition, and creativity of an artist shaping the future of music.

About UBS Arena 
Located in the heart of the expanding experiential destination of Belmont Park, UBS Arena is New York’s newest premier live entertainment and sports venue. Proud home to the New York Islanders, the state-of-the-art arena was developed in partnership with Oak View Group, the New York Islanders and Jeff Wilpon, and has welcomed over 3 million guests and 350+ events with top artists from around the world since November 2021. 
Built with fan-first amenities, inspired by the timeless elegance of New York and powered by state-of-the-art technology, the venue is made for music and built for hockey with clear sightlines and premier acoustics. UBS Arena is at the forefront of sustainability, achieving Zero Waste TRUE Silver certification in addition to its LEED Green Building Certification and carbon neutrality for operations. 
UBS Arena is located just 30 minutes by LIRR from Grand Central or Penn Station and is easily accessible from across the region via mass transit or car. To plan your trip, please visit UBSArena.com/plan-your-trip. Keep in touch with us at UBSArena.com/updates or @UBSArena on Facebook, Instagram and X/Twitter.
###

TO FOLLOW PESO PLUMA/PARA SEGUIR A PESO PLUMA:
Instagram
TikTok
YouTube
 
TO CONTACT PESO PLUMA /PARA CONTACTAR A PESO PLUMA:
Elina Adut
The Exclusive Agency
eadut@eadut.com

FOR LIVE NATION:
Gabriela Mungarro
gabrielamungarro@livenation.com

FOR UBS ARENA:
Kerry Graue
kerry.graue@ubsarena.com
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